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Plavecka akademie bezbarier | W ARSI LI | TP n oA ona

XXV. roénik / 25" anniversary

Finale Ceského poharu 2016 / Czech Cup 2016 Final Round

Sobota/ Saturday 26. 11. 2016 | Praha
Aquacentrum Sutka

Soucast kalendare IPC Swimming / approved by IPC Swimming

Zavod s tradici od roku 1992 / Swimming competition for disabled with tradition since 1992

Po Riu startujeme linku Praha — Tokio / Pathway Prague to Tokyo

Startovni listina / Start list
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Plavecka akademie bez bariér

Blok 1/Block 1

1. 50m znak - muzi / 50m Backstroke Men

Rozplavba / Heat 1.1

Schreiber Josef
Thenot Jan
Crhonek Michal
Frajer Vojtéch
Sincl Ondrej
Vrbicky Vojtéch

Rozplavba / Heat 1.2
Bartonicek Bronislav
Vidovenec Marek
Vondrasek Martin
Hlavacek Filip

Klouda Jakub

Marek Jan

Pucholt Richard

Rozplavba / Heat 1.3
Kroupa Lukas
Pochobradsky Michal
Vacek Jan

Kravchuk Yurii

Graovac Filip
Calkovsky Erik
MatouSek Matéj
Harapat Jan

Rozplavba / Heat 1.4
Pucalka Tomas

Mrkos Jaroslav
Hlavinka Tomas
Petracek Arnost
Nestaval lvan

Bauer Milos

Bognar Gergo

Rieciciar Adam

2006
1973
1975
1998
2006
2007

1997
2000
1991
1994
1989
1992
1990

1989
1976
1983
2000
1984
1999
2002
1992

1982
1989
1986
1991
2000
1978
1992
1994

S8
S1
S2
S3
S9
S10

S4
S4
S3
S4
S4
S3
S3

S4
S5
S3
S3
S3
S5
S5
S5

S4
S5
S5
S4
S5
S5
S3
S5

\
*2 Strahov

SK KP
SK KV
SK KB
SK KP
SK KB
SK KP

SK KB
SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KB
SK KP

SK KV
SK KP
SK KP

UKR-Invasp

SRB-Rak

SK KB
SKVJ
SK KP

SK KB
SK KB
SK KP
PICB
K CB
SK KB
HUN

SVK-PK DO

2/20

( since
up 1992

2:46.00
2:28.10
2:44.96

2:20.06
2:07.50
1:50.23
1:40.71
1:40.75
1:57.51
2:10.83

1:34.43
1:24.58
1:18.30
1:14.87
1:18.27
1:20.06
1:24.80
1:35.91

1:09.50
1:08.18
54.59
43.12
54.06
1:05.95
1:09.15
1:11.78

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M / 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M

50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M / 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M / 50 Back M

50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M

50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M
50Z M / 50 Back M
50Z M / 50 Back M
50Z M/ 50 Back M

12+
AE 12
EA 12
A 12
1,4
12+

1,4

AE 7,12+
A12
A1,4,12
A 12
A512

A 12+

A 12

A 12

A 12

0

AE 12
A12

A12

A 135,12+

A12
74,12+

A 12

AY 7,12+
12

A 12

AEY 7,12+
A 6,12+
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E,) Strahov

C since
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2.50m znak - zeny / 50m Backstroke Women

Rozplavba / Heat 2.1

Kuiper Nela Zdenka
Melvin Alyssa
Buchnerova Simona
Svabova Klara
Beckova EliSka
Matouskova Kristyna

Rozplavba / Heat 2.2
Homolkova Kvétoslava
Augustynova Sona
Izhovska Vislana
Mickova Dominika
Beruskova Jana
Kulhava Hana
Mendlova Stépanka

2009
2010
1994
1994
2005
2006

1997
1990
2000
1995
1994
1981
1999

S8
S9
S3
S3

S4
S4
S3
S5
S5
S3
S5

SK KP
SK KP
SK KV
SK KB
SIPI
SIPI

SK KB
SK KB
UKR-Invasp
SK KB
SK KP
SK KV
SK KB

3/20

3:11.89
4:23.80

2:17.52
1:24.68
1:19.54
1:08.35
1:18.42
1:19.59
2:06.60

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W

50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W
50Z Z / 50 Back W

A5, 12+
Al2

A 5,12
AT 12

A 12

A 12

0

A12

AE 7,12+
A12
A12
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Plavecka akademie bez bariér

\
*2 Strahov

( ! since
up 1992

3. 100m znak - muzi / 100m Backstroke Men

Rozplavba / Heat 3.1

Kopal Jakub 1997
Graovac Filip 1984
Bartoni¢ek Jakub 1997
Jufica Lukas 2004

Rozplavba / Heat 3.2

Pale¢ek Jaroslav 1992
Alhosani Ismail 1967
Vojak Rudolf 1974
SindelaF Michal 1989
Chovanec Tomas 1989

Rozplavba / Heat 3.3

Pacak Radomir 1999
Barth Vit 1991
Strasik Matyas 2000
Mikeska Petr 1995
Karafiat Lukas 1998
Asmontas Paulius 2001
Smétak Vojtéch 2000
Batka Martin 2005

Rozplavba / Heat 3.4

Sloboda Marek 1999
Tatsynets Nikita 2004
Voracek Jakub 1998
Scharf Tomas 1973
Fryba Petr 2003
Verba Viktor 2002
Krnavek Jifi 1989
Cerméak Matou$ 2000

Rozplavba / Heat 3.5

Szeny Andras 2000
Marinov Szabolcs 1999
Man Milan 1993
Skaliukh Alexander 1994
Fiala Marian 1997
StraSik Tadeas 2000
KeSnar Jonas 2001
Eganian Artem 1997

S7
S3
S6
S9

S6

S6
S9
S6

S7
S9
S7
S8
S7
S11
S8
S7

S11
S7
S8
S7
S9
S9
S9
S8

S7
S9
S10
S9
S10
S10
S9
S12

SK KB
SRB-Rak
SK KB
SK KP

SK KB
UAE

SK KV
SK KV
SKJU

SVK-PK NZ
K CB

SK KP

SK KB

SK KV
LTU-KCSM
SK KB
SVK-PK NZ

SVK-PK DO
UKR-Invasp
SK KV

SK KP
SKAJL
SVK-PK Hum
SK KP

SK AP

HUN
HUN

SK KV
RUS

SK VJ
SK KP
SK Kapifi
RUS-Gou

4/20

3:02.07
3:06.49

2:43.29
2:28.22
2:22.45
2:25.70
2:30.00

2:16.20
2:08.48
2:03.64
2:00.22
2:02.26
2:05.00
2:11.01
2:17.34

1:51.55
1:44.56
1:34.50
1:27.31
1:28.00
1:41.82
1:48.17
1:54.50

1:25.50
1:16.12
1:12.52
1:08.36
1:08.60
1:13.88
1:17.43
1:27.30

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M

100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M

100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M

100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M

100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M / 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M
100Z M/ 100 Back M

H 12+
AE 12
A5,12+

A 12+

ZA 15,9
12+
A 12+

A 12+
12+

A 12+
A 12+
A12
BT
1,4,12+
A12

B, T

A 12+
12+

12+
H, Al12+
A12

A1,6,12+
1,5

12+
12+
H 12+
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Plavecka akademie bez bariér

x
*2 Strahov

( since
up 1992

4.100m znak - zeny / 100m Backstroke Women

Rozplavba / Heat 4.1

Keslova Martina
Hausserova Tereza
Kudrnova Lucie
Beckova Eliska

Rozplavba / Heat 4.2

Bradacova Jana
Palanova Katefina
Dobrovolskaja Oksana
Zaludova Veronika
Bukaciova Nikol

Rozplavba / Heat 4.3
MikuSkovicova Monika
FlekaCova Petra
Blattnerova Tatiana
Rahimova Kamila
Chuda Katarina
Habermannova Nicole
Tsakona Maria
Suchanova Kamila

Rozplavba / Heat 4.4
Jovovic Ana
Floriankova Anezka
Poteshkina Olga
Shabalina Valeriia
Petrikovi¢ova Karina
Ziablitceva Aleksandra
Komarkova Katefina
Mari¢ Jadranka

5. 50m prsa - muzi / 50m Breaststroke Men

Rozplavba / Heat 5.1
Vrbicky Vojtéch
Schreiber Josef

Frajer Vojtéch

Hlavinka Tomas

Klouda Jakub

Marek Jan

Sincl Ondrej

1991
1986
1986
2005

1992
1996
1996
1992
2001

1999
1996
2002
2003
2003
2000
1999
1995

1999
2002
1998
1995
1993
2001
1995
1998

2007
2006
1998
1986
1989
1992
2006

S14
S10
S10

S6
S10
S12
S7
S11

S9
S8
S11
S11
S13
S8
S6
S14

S9
S8
S14
S14
S13
S12
S9
S9

SB9
SB7
SB2
SB3
SB3
SB2
SB8

SK KV
SK KP
SK KV
SIPI

SK KB
LSK F-M
LTU-KCSM
SK KB

SK KV

SK KP

SK KV
SVK-PK DO
RUS-Mbushor
SVK-PK DO
SK KV

GRE

SK KV

SRB-SwimBo
SK KP

RUS

RUS

SVK
RUS-VoViS
SKS

SVK-PK DO

SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KB
SK KB

5/20

4:02.95
3:10.08
3:10.70

2:50.53
2:32.00
2:00.00
2:18.93
2:38.30

1:45.60
1:41.00
1:34.65
1:32.50
1:34.09
1:37.12
1:41.00
1:48.30

1:26.50
1:24.34
1:17.00
1:05.00
1:14.57
1:20.20
1:26.20
1:27.36

2:42.66

53.14
1:50.40
5:16.25

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W

100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W

100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W

100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W
100Z Z / 100 Back W

50P M /50 Breast M
50P M /50 Breast M
50P M /50 Breast M
50P M /50 Breast M
50P M /50 Breast M
50P M /50 Breast M
50P M /50 Breast M

12+

A8

3,5,12+

5,12+
BT

o O O b ©

A 12+

12+
12+
A12
A12
A 12
A 5,12
1,4
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Plavecka akademie bez bariér

x
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Cup s

7.100m prsa - muzi / 100m Breaststroke Men

Rozplavba / Heat 7.1

Jufica Lukas
Tejkal Vaclav
Calkovsky Erik
Kral Tomas
Kroupa Lukas

Rozplavba / Heat 7.2

Riedi¢iar Adam
Novotny Jan
Batka Martin
Zapotocky Josef
Brychta Jan

Rozplavba / Heat 7.3
Broz Karel

Alhosani Ismail

Kopal Jakub

Kyzlink Jifi

Strasik Matyas

Adam Ondfej

Pacak Radomir

Vanék Miroslav

Rozplavba / Heat 7.4
Barth Vit

Asmontas Paulius
Skripkaitis Marius
Marinica Marcel

Sasek Vit

Smétak Vojtéch

Svehla Zbynék

Fuchs Tomas

Rozplavba / Heat 7.5
Voracek Jakub

Andrysek Petr

Cermak Matou$

Barth Stépan
Matusevicius Zygimantas
Kurka Dominik

Mikeska Petr

Husovec Rastislav

2004
1975
1999
1988
1989

1994
1979
2005
1997
1993

1999
1967
1997
1997
2000
1981
1999
1980

1991
2001
1996
1991
1995
2000
1975
1988

1998
1987
2000
1993
1996
1994
1995
1999

SB8
SB6
SB4
SB4
SB4

SB4
SB4
SB6
SB5
SB6

SB7

SB7
SB5
SB6
SB6
SB6
SB7

SB9
SB11
SB12
SB9
SB5
SB8
SB5
SB9

SB7
SB5
SB8
SB9
SB12
SB7
SB8

SK KP
SK KV
SK KB
SK KB
SK KV

SVK-PK DO
SK KP
SVK-PK NZ
SK KP
SKVJ

SK KB

UAE

SK KB

SK KB

SK KP

SK KP
SVK-PK NZ
SK KP

K CB
LTU-KCSM
LTU-KCSM
SVK-SKP Ko
SK KP

SK KB

SK KP

SK KB

SK KV
SK KP
SK AP
SK KP
LTU-KCSM
SK KP
SK KB

3:31.13
3:26.75
3:28.64
3:32.19

3:21.55
3:13.10
2:59.26
3:00.50
3:20.10

2:47.94
2:42.17
2:33.37
2:31.77
2:32.55
2:38.20
2:47.13
2:48.51

2:15.84
2:10.00
2:08.00
2:05.11
2:07.80
2:08.48
2:13.23
2:19.47

2:00.27
1:54.50
1:50.60
1:48.80
1:49.00
1:52.23
1:57.20

SB14 SVK-SKP Ko 2:01.13

6/20

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M /100 Breast M

100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M

100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M / 100 Breast M
100P M / 100 Breast M
100P M / 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M

100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M / 100 Breast M
100P M / 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M

100P M /100 Breast M
100P M /100 Breast M
100P M /100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M /100 Breast M

A12
A12
A 12
A 12

A 6,12+
A 12

A 12
A1l2

A 12+

A 12+

H 12+
AZ 12+
A 12+
Al4+
A 12+
12+

12+
BT

9+
A1l2
1,412+

A 12+

A 12+
A 12+
A12
12+

A 12+
A 12+
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Plavecka akademie bez bariér

Rozplavba / Heat 7.6

Tehza lvan
Cisaf Martin
Strasik Tadeas
Pavlenko Artem
Eganian Artem
Davidov Oleg
Ivan Bence
Sloboda Marek

2002
1998
2000
1990
1997
1999
2000
1999

SB6
SB9
SB9
SB14
SB12
SB13
SB6
SB11

x
*2 Strahov

( since
up 1992

UKR-Invasp
SKVJ

SK KP

RUS
RUS-Gou
RUS-VoViS
HUN
SVK-PK DO

1:42.20
1:34.33
1:25.08
1:07.76
1:19.40
1:26.50
1:39.11
1:45.54

8. 100m prsa - zeny / 100m Breaststroke Women

Rozplavba / Heat 8.1

Homolkova Kvétoslava
Polakova Anna
Mendlova Stépanka
Varkova Magda
Kudrnova Lucie
Augustynova Sona
Matouskova Kristyna

Rozplavba / Heat 8.2

Dolenska Tereza
Mickova Dominika
Kostomlatska Anna
Dobrovolskaja Oksana
Tsakona Maria
Drozdova Adéla
Lubovska Tereza

Rozplavba / Heat 8.3

MikuSkovicova Monika
Rahimova Kamila
Duskova Vendula
Barbatina Elizaveta
Chuda Katarina
Blattnerova Tatiana
Wennberg Johanna
Habermannova Nicole

1997
2004
1999
1998
1986
1990
2006

1997
1995
1997
1996
1999
2001
1996

1999
2003
1998
2003
2003
2002
1997
2000

SB4
SB7
SB5
SB14
SB9
SB4

SB5
SB4
SB14
SB12
SB5
SB7
SB8

SB8
SB11
SB7
SB14
SB13
SB11
SB9
SB8

SK KB
SK KB
SK KB
SK'VJ
SK KV
SK KB
SIPI

SK KP

SK KB

SK KP
LTU-KCSM
GRE

SK KP

SK KP

SK KP
RUS-Mbushor
SK KV

RUS

SVK-PK DO
SVK-PK DO
SWE-Mass
SK KV

7120

3:37.33
3:25.77
3:29.00
3:41.09

3:12.89
2:50.96
2:14.01
2:05.00
2:10.00
2:34.60
3:10.53

1:56.34
1:48.60
1:44.51
1:24.82
1:42.52
1:47.05
1:54.00
1:56.72

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M
100P M /100 Breast M
100P M /100 Breast M
100P M /100 Breast M
100P M /100 Breast M
100P M/ 100 Breast M

100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F

100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F

100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F
100P Z / 100 Breast F

12+
H 12+

6, 12+
B, T

A 12
A 1,512+
A 12

A8
A1l2

A1l2
A1l2

A 12
12+
A5+

1,4

12+

6, 12+
5, 12+
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Cup s

9. 200m volny zpusob - muzi / 200m Freestyle Men

Rozplavba / Heat 9.1

Vidovenec Marek 2000 s4
Harapat Jan 1992 S5
Novotny Jan 1979 S5
Hlavacek Filip 1994 S4
Vondrasek Martin 1991 S3
Pucholt Richard 1990 S3

Rozplavba / Heat 9.2
Pochobradsky Michal 1976 S5

Kravchuk Yurii 2000 S3
Bognar Gergo 1992 S3
Husovec Rastislav 1999 S14
Nestaval lvan 2000 S5
Mrkos Jaroslav 1989 S5
Vacek Jan 1983 S3

SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KP

SK KP

UKR-Invasp

HUN

SVK-SKP Ko

K CB
SK KB
SK KP

8:49.16
7:48.40
7:24.66
7:25.55
8:48.49
11:01.08

6:31.04
5:40.00
5:00.00
4:29.28
4:32.05
5:09.10
5:59.86

200VZ M / 200 Free M
200VZ M / 200 Free M
200VZ M / 200 Free M
200VZ M / 200 Free M
200VZ M / 200 Free M
200VZ M / 200 Free M

200VZ M/ 200 Free M
200VZ M/ 200 Free M
200VZ M/ 200 Free M
200VZ M/ 200 Free M
200VZ M/ 200 Free M
200VZ M/ 200 Free M
200VZ M/ 200 Free M

10. 200m volny zpUsob - Zzeny / 200m Freestyle Women

Rozplavba / Heat 10.1

Antonoviéova Barbora 1992 S5

Beruskova Jana 1994 S5
Shabalina Valeriia 1995 S14
Mickova Dominika 1995 S5
Izhovska Vislana 2000 S3
Kulhava Hana 1981 S3

SK KB
SK KP
RUS

SK KB

UKR-Invasp

SK KV

8/20

5:57.51
5:32.55
2:03.19
5:07.25
5:46.50
6:21.22

200VZ Z / 200 Free W
200VZ Z / 200 Free W
200VZ Z / 200 Free W
200VZ Z / 200 Free W
200VZ Z / 200 Free W
200VZ Z / 200 Free W

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

AE 7,12+
A1,35,12+
A12
A1,4,12

A 12

A 12+

A 12

0

AEY 7,12+
0

12

Z 4,12+
A1l2

12+

AE 7,12+
0

A 12

0

A 12
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Cup s

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

11. 400m volny zpUsob - muzi / 400m Freestyle Men

Rozplavba / Heat 11.1

Bartoni¢ek Jakub

Kopal Jakub
Vojak Rudolf
Alhosani Ismail

Chovanec Tomas

Sindelaf Michal
Karafiat Lukas

1997
1997
1974
1967
1989
1989
1998

Rozplavba / Heat 11.2

Mikeska Petr
Sasek Vit
Burger David
Sloboda Marek
Cermak Matous
Barth Stépan
Marinica Marcel

1995
1995
1992
1999
2000
1993
1991

Rozplavba / Heat 11.3

Fryba Petr
Zoric Scepan
Efimov Igor
Szabo Szilard
Mocsari Bence
KeSnar Jonas
Verba Viktor

Skripkaitis Marius

2003
1997
1995
1999
2000
2001
2002
1996

S6
S7
S6

S6
S9
S7

S8
S6
S8
S11
S8
S9
S10

S9
S10
S12
S10
S9
S9
S9
S12

SK KB
SK KB
SK KV
UAE

SK JU
SK KV
SK KV

SK KB

SK KP

SK KV
SVK-PK DO
SK AP

SK KP
SVK-SKP Ko

SK AJL
SRB-Rak
RUS-Mbushor
HUN

HUN

SK Kapfi
SVK-PK Hum
LTU-KCSM

9/20

14:10.75
11:00.00
9:55.68
9:20.36
9:50.00
10:38.65
11:11.93

9:15.12
8:18.58
7:45.56
7:27.19
7:37.80
8:16.54
8:33.82

6:51.00
5:24.40
4:36.00
4:24.00
4:35.00
5:02.40
6:26.78
7:10.98

400VZ M/ 400 Free M
400VZ M/ 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M/ 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M

400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M

400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M
400VZ M / 400 Free M

A 5,12+
H 12+
ZA 1,59

A 12+
12+
A 12

A 12+
A 12
Z 12+
B, T
A12
12+
o+

o o b O © O

12+
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12. 400m volny zpusob - zeny / 400m Freestyle Women

Rozplavba / Heat 12.1

Bukéciova Nikol 2001 S11 SKKV 12:35.68 400VZ Z /400 Free W BT
Zaludova Veronika 1992 S7  SKKB 8:47.66 400VZ Z /400 Free W 512+
Suchanova Kamila 1995 S14 SKKV 7:45.62 400VZ Z /400 FreeW o
Wennberg Johanna 1997 S10 SWE-Mass 6:57.59 400VZ Z /400 Free W 6, 12+
Koupilova Agata 1999 S7 SK KB 7:10.10 400VZ Z /400 Free W A6,12+
Palanova Katefina 1996 S10 LSKF-M 8:41.00 400VZ Z /400 FreeW o
Skripkaityte Marija 1996 S13 LTU-KCSM 9:01.00 400VZ Z /400 FreeW o
Drozdova Adéla 2001 S8 SK KP 12:48.24 400VZ Z /400 Free W 12+

Rozplavba / Heat 12.2

Tsakona Maria 1999 S6 GRE 6:34.00 400VZ Z /400 Free W A12
Chuda Katarina 2003 S13 SVK-PKDO 6:16.08 400VZ Z /400 Free W o
Jovovic Ana 1999 S9 SRB-SwimBo  5:23.70 400VZ Z /400 Free W 9
Poteshkina Olga 1998 S14 RUS 5:15.00 400VZ Z /400 FreeW o
Duskova Vendula 1998 S8 SK KV 5:20.20 400VZ Z /400 Free W 12+
Mari¢ Jadranka 1998 S9 SVK-PK DO 5:40.64 400VZ Z /400 Free W A 12+
Blattnerova Tatiana 2002 S11 SVK-PK DO 6:30.92 400VZ Z /400 Free W o
Rahimova Kamila 2003 S11 RUS-Mbushor 6:40.50 400VZ Z /400 FreeW o

13. 4 x 50m Stafeta volny zplisob 20 bodu / Freestyle Relay 20 pts

14. 4 x 50m Stafeta volny zpusob 34 bodu / Freestyle Relay 34 pts

10/20
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15. 50m volny zpasob - muzi / 50m Freestyle Men

Rozplavba / Heat 15.1

Sincl Ondrej 2006
Schreiber Josef 2006
Thenot Jan 1973
Jufica Lukas 2004
Vrbicky Vojtéch 2007

Rozplavba / Heat 15.2

Crhonek Michal 1975
Bartoni¢ek Bronislav 1997
Klouda Jakub 1989
Marek Jan 1992
Pucholt Richard 1990
Frajer Vojtéch 1998

Rozplavba / Heat 15.3

Kroupa Luka$ 1989
Kral Tomas 1988
BartoniCek Jakub 1997
Graovac Filip 1984
Calkovsky Erik 1999
Novotny Jan 1979
MatouSek Matéj 2002
Harapat Jan 1992

Rozplavba / Heat 15.4

Kravchuk Yurii 2000
Bognar Gergo 1992
Bauer Milo$ 1978
Broz Karel 1999
Pucalka Tomas 1982
Rieciciar Adam 1994
Vacek Jan 1983
Mrva Bohumil 1966

Rozplavba / Heat 15.5

Brychta Jan 1993
Tejkal Vaclav 1975
Batka Martin 2005
Karafiat Lukas 1998
Smétak Vojtéch 2000
Mrkos Jaroslav 1989
SindelaF Michal 1989
PaleCek Jaroslav 1992

S9
S8
S1
S9
S10

S2
S4
S4
S3
S3
S3

S4
S4
S6
S3
S5
S5
S5
S5

S3
S3
S5
S7
S4
S5
S3
S5

S6
S7
S7
S7
S8
S5
S9
S6

SK KB
SK KP
SK KV
SK KP
SK KP

SK KB
SK KB
SK KP
SK KB
SK KP
SK KP

SK KV
SK KB
SK KB
SRB-Rak
SK KB
SK KP
SK'VJ
SK KP

UKR-Invasp
HUN

SK KB

SK KB

SK KB
SVK-PK DO
SK KP

SK KB

SKVJ
SK KV
SVK-PK NZ
SK KV
SK KB
SK KB
SK KV
SK KB

11/20

2:49.33

2:22.15
2:05.46
1:42.15
2:00.10
2:08.27
2:41.62

1:37.24
1:27.01
1:23.22
1:17.24
1:21.51
1:24.30
1:31.60
1:38.00

1:14.67
1:09.00
1:07.75
1:06.55
1:07.70
1:08.93
1:14.32
1:16.40

1:03.00
1:00.71
59.22
58.37
58.80
59.75
1:02.91
1:04.39

50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M

50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M

50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M

50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M

50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

1,4
12+
AE 12

12+

EA 12
1,4
A 12
A 512
A 12+
A1l2

A 12

A1l2

A 512+
AE 12
A1l2

A 12

A 12
A1,35,12+

0

AEY 7,12+
A12

A 12+

A12

A 6,12+
A12

A12

A 12+
A 12

A 12
A12
1,4,12+
Z 4,12+
12+

A 12+



O~NO Ol WN PR O~NO O WN P O~NO Ol WNPE O~NO Ok WNPR

ONO O A~ WNPE

\45NTAKT bB

Plavecka akademie bez bariér

Rozplavba / Heat 15.6
Kyzlink Jifi

Kopal Jakub

Vojak Rudolf

Fuchs Tomas

Strasik Matyas

Adam Ondrej

Nestaval lvan

Svehla Zbynék

Rozplavba / Heat 15.7
Barth Vit

Skripkaitis Marius

Burger David

Marinica Marcel

Sloboda Marek

Mikeska Petr

Vanék Miroslav

Alhosani Ismail

Rozplavba / Heat 15.8
Cermak Matous
Petracek Arnost

Tehza lvan

Voracek Jakub
Matusevicius Zygimantas
Verba Viktor

Tatsynets Nikita

Pacak Radomir

Rozplavba / Heat 15.9
Krhavek Jifi

Scharf Tomas

Zoric Scepan

Marinov Szabolcs

Cisaf Martin

Szeny Andras

Fryba Petr

Ivan Bence

Rozplavba / Heat 15.10
Sukharev Sergei

Man Milan

Efimov Igor

Skaliukh Alexander

Szabo Szilard

Mocsari Bence

Fiala Marian

StraSik Tadeas

1997
1997
1974
1988
2000
1981
2000
1975

1991
1996
1992
1991
1999
1995
1980
1967

2000
1991
2002
1998
1996
2002
2004
1999

1989
1973
1997
1999
1998
2000
2003
2000

1991
1993
1995
1994
1999
2000
1997
2000

S6
S7
S6
S9
S7
S6
S5
S6

S9
S12
S8
S10
S11
S8
S8

S8
S4
S6
S8
S12
S9
S7
S7

S9
S7
S10
S9
S10
S7
S9
S6

S7
S10
S12
S9
S10
S9
S10
S10

x
*2 Strahov

( since
up 1992

SK KB
SK KB
SK KV
SK KB
SK KP
SK KP
K CB

SK KP

K CB
LTU-KCSM
SK KV
SVK-SKP Ko
SVK-PK DO
SK KB

SK KP

UAE

SK AP

PICB
UKR-Invasp
SK KV
LTU-KCSM
SVK-PK Hum
UKR-Invasp
SVK-PK Nz

SK KP
SK KP
SRB-Rak
HUN
SK'VJ
HUN
SKAJL
HUN

RUS

SK KV
RUS-Mbushor
RUS

HUN

HUN

SK VJ

SK KP

12/20

55.75
53.36
51.82
50.10
50.85
52.46
55.15
57.70

49.00
45.78
45.04
44.57
44.73
45.64
47.97
49.34

43.90
41.53
39.44
38.52
39.00
39.65
43.69
44.54

37.27
32.67
31.60
30.00
30.78
32.22
37.00
38.00

29.00
27.91
26.80
26.36
26.51
27.00
28.90
29.28

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M

50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M/ 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M/ 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M

50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M/ 50 Free M
50VZ M/ 50 Free M
50VZ M/ 50 Free M
50VZ M /50 Free M

50VZ M/ 50 Free M
50VZ M/ 50 Free M
50VZ M/ 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M

50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M/ 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M
50VZ M / 50 Free M

AZ 12+
H 12+
ZA 1,59
A 12+

A 12+
Al4+
12

12+

Z 12+
9+

B, T
A 12+
12+

A 12

AY 7,12+
0

A 12+

0

12+

0

A 12+

H, A 12+
12+

9

1,5

12+

A 1,612+
0

6, 12+
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16. 50m volny zpulisob - Zeny / 50m Freestyle Women

Rozplavba / Heat 16.1

Polakova Anna 2004 S7 SKKB 50VZ Z /50 Free W  A1,512+
Melvin Alyssa 2010 S9 SKKP 50VZZ/50 FreeW A1.2
Svébova Klara 1994 S3 SKKB 4:50.30 50VZZ/50 Free W AT12
Homolkova Kvétoslava 1997 S4 SKKB 1:55.22 50VZ 7 /50 Free W A12
Buchnerova Simona 1994 S3 SKKV 2:51.83 50VZZ/50 FreeW A512
Beckova Eliska 2005 SIPI 50VZ Z /50 Free W 0o
Matouskova Kristyna 2006 SIPI 50VZ Z /50 FreeW o
Kuiper Nela Zdenka 2009 S8 SKKP 50VZ Z/50 Free W A5, 12+

Rozplavba / Heat 16.2

Mendlova Stépanka 1999 S5 SKKB 1:51.91 50VZZ/50 Free W A12
Augustynova Sona 1990 S4 SKKB 1:24.58 50VZZ/50 Free W A12
Keslova Martina 1991 S14 SKKV 1:19.71 50VZ Z /50 Free W o
Beruskova Jana 1994 S5 SKKP 1:15.95 50VZ 7 /50 Free W  AE 7,12+
Izhovska Vislana 2000 S3  UKR-Invasp 1:17.09 50VZZ/50 Free W o
Kulhava Hana 1981 S3 SKKV 1:21.49 50VZZ/50 Free W A12
Kudrnova Lucie 1986 S10 SK KV 1:48.91 50VZZ/50 Free W As
Lubovska Tereza 1996 S8 SKKP 1:54.83 50VZZ/50 Free W A5+

Rozplavba / Heat 16.3

Antonovi¢ova Barbora 1992 S5 SKKB 1:15.09 50VZ Z /50 Free W 12+
Bukaociova Nikol 2001 S11 SKKV 1:10.70 50VZZ/50 Free W BT
Bradacova Jana 1992 S6 SKKB 1:09.00 50VZ Z /50 Free W 3512+
Kostomlatska Anna 1997 S14 SKKP 1:01.69 50VZ Z/50 Free W o
Mickova Dominika 1995 S5 SKKB 1:08.33 50VZZ/50 Free W A12
Dolenska Tereza 1997 S6 SKKP 1:09.10 50VZZ/50 Free W A12
Drozdova Adéla 2001 S8 SKKP 1:10.76 50VZ Z /50 Free W 12+
Hausserova Tereza 1986 S10 SKKP 1:15.60 50VZZ/50 Free W 12+

Rozplavba / Heat 16.4

Zaludové Veronika 1992 S7 SKKB 53.85 50VZZ/50 Free W 512+
Palanova Katefina 1996 S10 LSKF-M 50.00 50VZ Z/50 FreeW o
Mikuskovicova Monika 1999 S9 SKKP 41.61 50VZZ/50 FreeW 1,4
Suchanova Kamila 1995 S14 SKKV 41.13 50VZZ/50 Free W o
Habermannova Nicole 2000 S8 SKKV 41.24 50VZ 7 /50 Free W 5,12+
Koupilova Agata 1999 S7 SKKB 43.62 50VZZ/50 Free W  A6,12+
Dobrovolskaja Oksana 1996 S12 LTU-KCSM 51.00 50VZZ/50 FreeW T
Skripkaityte Marija 1996 S13 LTU-KCSM 59.00 50VZZ/50 FreeW o

Rozplavba / Heat 16.5

Rahimova Kamila 2003 S11 RUS-Mbushor 38.50 50VZZ /50 FreeW o
Duskova Vendula 1998 S8 SKKV 36.39 50VZZ/50 Free W 12+
Jovovic Ana 1999 S9 SRB-SwimBo 35.30 50VZZ/50 FreeW o
Petrikovicova Karina 1993 S13 SVK 29.92 50VZZ/50FreeW o
Chuda Katarina 2003 S13 SVK-PK DO 35.11 50VZZ/50FreeW o
Mari¢ Jadranka 1998 S9 SVK-PKDO 36.32 50VZZ/50 Free W A 12+
Blattnerova Tatiana 2002 S11 SVK-PK DO 37.02 50VZZ/50 FreeW o
Flekacova Petra 1996 S8 SKKV 41.07 50VZZ/50 Free W 6,8

13/20
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19. 200m polohovy zavod - muzi / 200m Ind. Medley Men

Rozplavba / Heat 19.1

Barth Vit
Verba Viktor
Fryba Petr
Voracek Jakub
Sasek Vit

Rozplavba / Heat 19.2

Scharf Tomas
Eganian Artem
Marinov Szabolcs
Cisar Martin

Ilvan Bence

1991
2002
2003
1998
1995

1973
1997
1999
1998
2000

SM9
SM9
SM9
SM8
SM6

SM7
SM12
SM9
SM10
SM6

K CB
SVK-PK Hum
SKAJL

SK KV

SK KP

SK KP
RUS-Gou
HUN
SKVJ
HUN

5:39.34
3:53.29
3:42.00
3:44.52
4:23.74

3:16.94
3:05.00
2:45.00
2:57.03
3:12.00

200PZ M /200 IM M
200PZ M /200 IM M
200PZ M /200 IM M
200PZ M /200 IM M
200PZ M /200 IM M

200PZ M /200 IM M
200PZ M /200 IM M
200PZ M /200 IM M
200PZ M /200 IM M
200PZ M /200 IM M

20. 200m polohovy zavod - zeny / 200m Ind. Medley Women

Rozplavba / Heat 20.1

Wennberg Johanna

Habermannova Nicole

Komarkova Katefina
Shabalina Valeriia
PetrikoviCova Karina
Floriankova Anezka
Tsakona Maria
Suchanova Kamila

1997
2000
1995
1995
1993
2002
1999
1995

SM10
SM8
SM9
SM14
SM13
SM8
SM6
SM14

SWE-Mass
SK KV
SKS

RUS

SVK

SK KP
GRE

SK KV

14/20

3:56.05
3:35.84
3:01.90
2:19.67
2:47.24
3:10.09
3:50.00
4:07.46

200PZ Z /200 IM W
200PZ Z /200 IM W
200PZ Z /200 IM W
200PZ Z /200 IM W
200PZ Z /200 IM W
200PZ Z /200 IM W
200PZ Z /200 IM W
200PZ Z /200 IM W

12+
12+

A 12+
A 12

12+

1,5
12+
6, 12+

6, 12+
5,12+
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21. 50m motylek - muzi / 50m Butterfly Men

Rozplavba / Heat 21.1

Mrkos Jaroslav 1989 S5 SKKB 1:11.27 50M M /50 Fly M Z 4,12+
Nestaval lvan 2000 S5 KCB 1:05.57 50M M /50 Fly M 12

Ivan Bence 2000 S6 HUN 40.00 50M M /50 Fly M 6, 12+
Szeny Andras 2000 S7 HUN 33.78 50M M /50 Fly M A1,6,12+
Zoric Scepan 1997 S10 SRB-Rak 38.02 50M M /50 Fly M 9
Petracek Arnost 1991 S4 PICB 41.23 50M M /50 Fly M AY 7,12+
Sasek Vit 1995 S6 SKKP 1:07.62 50M M /50 Fly M A12
23. 100m motylek - muzi / 100m Butterfly Men

Rozplavba / Heat 23.1

Fryba Petr 2003 S9 SKAJL 1:39.00 100MM/100FlyM o
Verba Viktor 2002 S9 SVK-PK Hum 1:25.65 100MM /100 FlyM 12+
Ke$nar Jonas 2001 S9 SKKapfi 1:12.99 100MM/100FlyM o
Skaliukh Alexander 1994 S9 RUS 59.86 100M M /100 Fly M 12+
Fiala Marian 1997 S10 SKVJ 1:08.30 100M M/ 100 Fly M 12+
Davidov Oleg 1999 S13 RUS-VoViS 1:14.50 100M M/ 100 Fly M 0
Strasik Tadea$ 2000 S10 SKKP 1:34.02 100M M /100 FlyM  H12+
Husovec Rastislav 1999 S14 SVK-SKP Ko 2:03.15 100MM/100FlyM o

24. 100m motylek - zeny / 100m Butterfly Women

Rozplavba / Heat 24.1

Komarkova Katefina 1995 S9 SKS 1:27.60 100M Z /100 Fly W 1,4

1998 S14 RUS
2001 S12 RUS-VoViS

1:17.00
1:20.00

Poteshkina Olga
Ziablitceva Aleksandra

15/20

100M Z / 100 Fly W
100M Z / 100 Fly W
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25. 100m volny zptlisob - muzi / 100m Freestyle Men

Rozplavba / Heat 25.1

Thenot Jan

Crhonek Michal
Marek Jan

Hlavacek Filip
Vondrasek Martin
Vidovenec Marek
Bartoni¢ek Bronislav

1973
1975
1992
1994
1991
2000
1997

Rozplavba / Heat 25.2

Bartonic¢ek Jakub
Graovac Filip
Matousek Mat§gj
Kravchuk Yurii
Broz Karel
Calkovsky Erik
Kral Tomas
Harapat Jan

1997
1984
2002
2000
1999
1999
1988
1992

Rozplavba / Heat 25.3

Palecek Jaroslav
Ilvan Bence
Brychta Jan
Smétak Vojtéch
SindelaF Michal
Bauer Milo$
Bognar Gergo
Rieci¢iar Adam

1992
2000
1993
2000
1989
1978
1992
1994

Rozplavba / Heat 25.4

Batka Martin
Kyzlink Jifi
Kopal Jakub
Vojak Rudolf
Zapotocky Josef
Karafiat Lukas
Fuchs Tomas
Alhosani Ismail

2005
1997
1997
1974
1997
1998
1988
1967

Rozplavba / Heat 25.5

Barth Vit

Barth Stépan
Strasik Matyas
Marinica Marcel
Vanék Miroslav
Pacak Radomir
Husovec Rastislav
Adam Ondfej

1991
1993
2000
1991
1980
1999
1999
1981

S1
S2
S3
S4
S3
S4
S4

S6
S3
S5
S3
S7
S5
S4
S5

S6
S6
S6
S8
S9
S5
S3
S5

S7
S6
S7
S6
S6
S7
S9

S9
S9
S7
S10
S8
S7
S14
S6

SK KV
SK KB
SK KB
SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KB

SK KB
SRB-Rak
SKVJ
UKR-Invasp
SK KB

SK KB

SK KB

SK KP

SK KB

HUN

SKVJ

SK KB

SK KV

SK KB

HUN
SVK-PK DO

SVK-PK NZ
SK KB

SK KB

SK KV

SK KP

SK KV

SK KB

UAE

KCB

SK KP

SK KP
SVK-SKP Ko
SK KP
SVK-PK NZ
SVK-SKP Ko
SK KP

16/20

5:55.81
4:53.79
4:10.92
3:37.15
4:07.41
4:30.72
4:55.19

3:26.75
3:04.86
2:54.60
2:42.00
2:43.01
2:58.16
3:24.00
3:29.60

2:27.90
2:24.00
2:22.30
2:09.56
2:16.27
2:22.31
2:24.00
2:33.22

2:08.48
2:07.41
2:05.12
2:01.68
2:01.86
2:06.99
2:08.43
2:08.55

1:55.32
1:51.75
1:50.65
1:43.77
1:48.54
1:51.27
1:55.30
1:57.70

100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M

100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M

100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M

100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M

100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100vVZ M/ 100 Free M

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

AE 12
EA 12
A5,12
A14,12
A 12

AE 7,12+
1,4

A 512+
AE 12

A 12

0

A 12+

A1l2

A1l2

A 1,35,12+

A 12+

6, 12+
Al2+
1,4,12+

12+

A 12

AEY 7,12+
A 6,12+

A12

AZ 12+
H 12+
ZA 1,59
A12
A12

A 12+

12+
12+

A 12+
o+
12+

A 12+

Al4+
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Plavecka akademie bez bariér

Rozplavba / Heat 25.6

Burger David 1992
Sloboda Marek 1999
Voracek Jakub 1998
Krhavek Jifi 1989
Andrysek Petr 1987
Tehza lvan 2002
Cermak Matou$ 2000
Tatsynets Nikita 2004

Rozplavba / Heat 25.7

Zoric Scepan 1997
Ke$nar Jonas 2001
Man Milan 1993
Pavlenko Artem 1990
Efimov Igor 1995
Sukharev Sergei 1991
Marinov Szabolcs 1999
Fryba Petr 2003

S8
S11
S8
S9
S6
S6
S8
S7

S10
S9
S10
S14
S12
S7
S9
S9

‘\
*2 Strahov

SK KV
SVK-PK DO
SK KV
SK KP
SK KP
UKR-Invasp
SK AP
UKR-Invasp

SRB-Rak

SK Kapfi

SK KV

RUS
RUS-Mbushor
RUS

HUN

SK AJL

17/20

( since
up 1992

1:39.84
1:35.15
1:25.18
1:20.73
1:24.30
1:30.56
1:37.60
1:40.50

1:10.30
1:06.00
1:03.12

57.31

57.80
1:04.00
1:08.00
1:20.00

100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M

100vVZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M
100VZ M/ 100 Free M

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

Z 12+

B, T

A 12+
H, Al2+
A 12+

Al2

T © © ©

A 6,12+
1,5
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Plavecka akademie bez bariér

x
*2 Strahov
Cup s

SK KONTAKT

PR AN A

26. 100m volny zplsob - zeny / 100m Freestyle Women

Rozplavba / Heat 26.1

Kuiper Nela Zdenka
Svabova Klara
Mendlova Stépanka
Homolkova Kvétoslava
Polakova Anna

Rozplavba / Heat 26.2

Keslova Martina
Augustynova Sona
Izhovska Vislana
Bukociova Nikol
Vankova Magda

Rozplavba / Heat 26.3
Beruskova Jana
Dolenska Tereza
Kostomlatska Anna
Koupilova Agata
Palanova Katefina
Bradacova Jana
Antonovi¢ova Barbora
Hausserova Tereza

Rozplavba / Heat 26.4
Suchanova Kamila
Habermannova Nicole
Rahimova Kamila

Chuda Katarina
Blattnerova Tatiana
Wennberg Johanna
Flekacova Petra
Mikuskovicova Monika

Rozplavba / Heat 26.5
Duskova Vendula
Komarkova Katefina
Petrikovicova Karina
Shabalina Valeriia
Poteshkina Olga
Barbatina Elizaveta

Jovovic Ana

Mari¢ Jadranka

2009
1994
1999
1997
2004

1991
1990
2000
2001
1998

1994
1997
1997
1999
1996
1992
1992
1986

1995
2000
2003
2003
2002
1997
1996
1999

1998
1995
1993
1995
1998
2003
1999
1998

S8
S3
S5
S4
S7

S14
S4
S3
S11
S14

S5
S6
S14
S7
S10
S6
S5
S10

S14
S8
S11
S13
S11
S10
S8
S9

S8
S9
S13
S14
S14
S14
S9
S9

SK KP
SK KB
SK KB
SK KB
SK KB

SK KV
SK KB
UKR-Invasp
SK KV
SKVJ

SK KP
SK KP
SK KP
SK KB
LSK F-M
SK KB
SK KB
SK KP

SK KV
SK KV

RUS-Mbushor

SVK-PK DO
SVK-PK DO
SWE-Mass
SK KV

SK KP

SK KV

SKS

SVK

RUS

RUS

RUS
SRB-SwimBo
SVK-PK DO

18/20

13:05.30
4:03.74
4:08.82

4:02.50
3:04.63
2:47.00
2:48.30
3:18.45

2:42.68
2:38.59
2:19.36
1:35.20
1:55.00
2:28.74
2:40.31
2:46.50

1:33.57
1:30.69
1:25.50
1:21.05
1:22.11
1:28.05
1:32.51
1:34.31

1:15.80
1:14.90
1:06.18

58.00
1:05.00
1:09.12
1:15.50
1:16.04

100VZ Z /100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z /100 Free W
100VZ Z /100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W

100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W

100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W

100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W

100VZ Z /100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z /100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W
100VZ Z / 100 Free W

A5, 12+
AT 12
A12

A 12

A 1,512+

AE 7,12+
A 12

0

A 6,12+
0
3,5,12+
12+

12+

12+

12+

P ® o000 0o
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Plavecka akademie bez bariér

27. 4 x 50m polohova stafeta 20 bodti / Medley Relay 20 pts

28. 4 x 50m polohova stafeta 34 bodl / Medley Relay 34 pts

Konec

Konec / The End

19/20
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